Document Engarde WHEELCHAIR FENCING WORLD CUP WARSAW
2014-09-25 21:07:22 SZABLA KILINSKIEGO
WARSZAWA 25-28.09.2014
EPEE MEN A

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking), page 1/2

ranking name and first name club country
1 GILLIVER Piers GBR
2 PENDER Dariusz POL
3 CITERNE Robert FRA
3  SHABUROV Maxim RUS
5 FEDYAEV Roman RUS
6 NALEWAIJEK Michal POL
7 ZAINULABDEEN Hasan IRK
8 NOBLE Romain FRA
9 YUSUPOV Artur RUS
10  AL-OGAILI Hayder IRK
11  MACRI Andrea ITA
12 CALKA Norbert POL
13 STANCZUK Radoslaw POL
14 BETTI Matteo ITA
15 TSEDRYK Vadym UKR
16 TRETER Rafal POL
17 KAVALENIA Martyn BLR
18 PYLARINOS Gesasimos GRE
19 POCHEVALIN Evgeni RUS
20 ZIOMEK Rafal POL
21 TOKATLIAN Damien FRA
22 DOUNIS Vasileos GRE
23 YIU Chi Hong HKG
24 STANEK Radostaw POL
25 RAZALI Abdul Rahman MAS
26 HOLOVASHCHENKO Volody UKR
27 MALEK Piotr POL
28 DRONOV Viktor RUS
29 SKIBITSKYI Viktor UKR
30 WONG Tang Tat HKG
31 DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA
32 NORDMANN Steffen GER
33 BAZHUKOV Mykhaylo UKR
34 ABBASOV Azad AZE
35 HORVATH Gabor HUN
36 HEBERT Matthieu CAN
36 OLTEANU Bogdan BEL
38 ROUT Dimitriy GER
39 LEUNG Chi Kwong HKG
40 CAMBELL-HILL Matthew GBR
41 MICHIARDI Jorge ARG
42 PRIOR Alexander ESP
43  OSWALT Russell USA
43 PUCKEY Daniel GBR
45 TARJANYT Istvan HUN
46 MOHD ZAMRIN Kassim MAS
47 SCHMIDT Maurice GER
48 ALT Yoav ISR
49 COLACO Sandro BRA



ranking

50
51
52
53
54
55
56

name and first name

MICHALOWSKI Lech
BUDICH Martines
BRUSOVANIK Daniel
WIKTOROWICZ Wieslaw
MOHAMAD Noazizan
CURTIS Leo
ALHADDAD Abdullah

Szabla Kilinskiego Epee Men A
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking), page 2/2

club

country

POL
GER
ISR
POL
MAS
USA
KUW
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Poules, round no 1, page 1/2

Pouleno 1 0:00 piste No 1

Referee : TAMAS Henriette HUN
V/M ind. Iranking
MICHIARDI Jorge ARG X 13 |1 |V |3 |2 1/5 -6 14 5
ALHADDAD Abdullah KUW A A A A A A aba 7
YIU Chi Hong HKG |V X 1 |V]2 |V 3/5 3 18 3
PENDER Dariusz POL |V X |V VvV |V |V 5/5 19 25 1
ALT Yoav ISR 0 |[X |0 |0 VvV |1 1/5 -17 6 6
ABBASOV Azad AZE |V [ X [V |1 |3 3 2/5 3017 4
DOUNIS Vasileos GRE |V X |2 |3 |V |V 3/5 4 20 2
Pouleno2 0:00 piste No 2
Referee : ZHURAUSKI Viachalau BEL
V/M ind. Iranking
NOBLE Romain FRA V|V i4 3 |V |V 4/6 9 27 2
CURTIS Leo USA |0 4 11 |1 1 |1 0/6 -22 8 7
COLACO Sandro BRA |1 |V 4 12 12 |2 1/6 -13 16 6
ZIOMEK Rafal POL |V |V |V V |4 |4 4/6 5 28 3
AL-OGAILI Hayder IRK |V |V |V |4 vV |V 5/6 13 29 1
TSEDRYK Vadym UKR |4 |V |V |V |2 \ 4/6 5 26 4
DRONOV Viktor RUS |3 |V |V |V |3 |4 3/6 3 25 5
Pouleno3 0:00 piste No 3
Referee : MOSS Jon USA
V/M ind. Iranking
CALKA Norbert POL 4 'V |V |V |V 4/5 11 24 2
SHABUROV Maxim RUS |V vV |V |V |V 5/5 13 25 1
LEUNG Chi Kwong HKG |2 |1 1 |V |V 2/5 9 14 4
SKIBITSKYTI Viktor UKR |3 |2 |V 4 |V 2/5 1 19 3
CAMBELL-HILL Matthew GBR |2 |3 |4 |V 4 1/5 -6 18 5
TARJANYT Istvan HUN |1 |2 |4 |2 |V 1/5 -10 14 6
Pouleno4 0:00 piste No 4
Referee : MAR Kevin USA
V/M ind. Iranking
HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr UKR vV |V |2 |V3 2 3/5 1 17 3
BRUSOVANIK Daniel ISR 2 1 |3 |3 |2 0/5 -14 11 6
STANCZUK Radoslaw POL |2 |V vV |V |V 4/5 9 22 2
HORVATH Gabor HUN |V |V |3 3 |0 2/5 4 16 4
NORDMANN Steffen GER |2 |V |1 |V 1 2/5 S5 1405
FEDYAEV Roman RUS |V |V |3 |V |V 4/5 13 23 1
Pouleno5 0:00 piste No 5
Referee : BONDAR Alexander GER
V/M ind. Iranking
BAZHUKOV Mykhaylo UKR 2 |V |V |2 |V 3/5 -1 19 3
PYLARINOS Gesasimos GRE |V vV |V |0 |V 4/5 9 20 2
MICHALOWSKI Lech POL 3 12 4 11 3 0/5 -12 13 6
MOHD ZAMRIN Kassim MAS |3 1 |V 1 3 1/5 -1 13 5
YUSUPOV Artur RUS |V |V |V |V \Y 5/5 20 25 1
OLTEANU Bogdan BEL |4 |1 |V |V |1 2/5 516 4




Poules, round no 1, page 2/2

Pouleno 6 0:00 piste No 6
Referee : KHRYSTYK

CITERNE Robert
MACRI Andrea
PUCKEY Daniel
OSWALT Russell
SCHMIDT Maurice
TRETER Rafal

Pouleno 7 0:00 piste No 7
Referee : GRIGORIAN Marina

WIKTOROWICZ Wieslaw
STANEK Radostaw
WONG Tang Tat
GILLIVER Piers
POCHEVALIN Evgeni
DEI ROSSI Matteo

Pouleno 8 0:00 piste No 8
Referee : DOROSHYN

RAZALI Abdul Rahman
MALEK Piotr

BETTI Matteo

BUDICH Martines
ZAINULABDEEN Hasan
PRIOR Alexander

Pouleno 9 0:00 piste No 9
Referee : TOGNOLLI Alessia

NALEWAIJEK Michal
MOHAMAD Noazizan
KAVALENIA Martyn
TOKATLIAN Damien
ROUT Dimitriy
HEBERT Matthieu

Volodymyr

Szabla Kilinskiego Epee Men A

BLR

Oleksandr UKR

ITA

UKR

FRA
ITA

GBR
USA
GER
POL

POL
POL
HKG
GBR
RUS
ITA

MAS
POL
ITA
GER
IRK
ESP

POL
MAS
BLR
FRA
GER
CAN

vV |V |V |V |V
1 vV |V |V |V
2 1 1 |V |4
1 |2 |V 4 1
1 |10 |1 |V 2
1 |1 |V |V |V

I |1 12 14 |1
\Y v |1 |2 |V
vV |3 3 |3 |V
vV |V |V vV 4
vV |V |V |1 \Y
vV 12 |4 |V |l

vV 14 |V |I |V3
1 3 |V |V |V
vV |V vV 4 |V
4 14 |4 0 |0
v |1 |V |V \Y
2 14 |0 |V |0

v |V |3 |V |V
2 0 |0 |2 |3
3 |V vV |V |V
vV |V |4 4 |V
1 |V |0 |V 3
I |V |1 14 |V

V/M
5/5
4/5
1/5
1/5
1/5
3/5

V/M
0/5
3/5
2/5
4/5
4/5
2/5

V/M
3/5
3/5
4/5
0/5
4/5
1/5

V/M
4/5
0/5
4/5
3/5
2/5
2/5

ind.
19
12
-8
-8
-15

ind.
-16

1
12

ind.
11
-18
13

5

ranking

25
21
13
13

9
17

(S e e L

Iranking

9
18
19
24
21
17

NN —= BN W

Iranking

18
19
24
12
21
11

DN — N N AW



Document Engarde
2014-09-25 21:06:47

WHEELCHAIR FENCING WORLD CUP WARSAW

SZABLA KILINSKIEGO
WARSZAWA 25-28.09.2014
EPEE MEN A
Tableau of 64, page 1/2
1 YUSUPOV Artur RUS
| YUSUPOV Artur
64 |
YUSUPOV Artur
33 DEIROSSI Matteo ITA 15/10
| DEI ROSSI Matteo
32 ABBASOV Azad AZE | 1509
NOBLE Romain
17 NOBLE Romain FRA 9%6
| NOBLE Romain
48 |
NOBLE Romain
49 15/9
| POCHEVALIN Evgeni
16 POCHEVALIN Evgeni RUS |
GILLIVER Piers
9 MACRI Andrea ITA 153
| MACRI Andrea
56 |
MACRI Andrea
41 152
| RAZALI Abdul Rahman
24 RAZALI Abdul Rahman MAS |
GILLIVER Piers
25  HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodym  UKR 15/8
| HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodym
40 |
GILLIVER Piers
57 15/3
| GILLIVER Piers
8 GILLIVER Piers GBR |
GILLIVER Piers
5 AL-OGAILI Hayder IRK 15/7
| AL-OGAILI Hayder
60 |
AL-OGAILI Hayder
37 NORDMANN Steffen GER 15/8
| NORDMANN Steffen
28 BAZHUKOV Mykhaylo UKR [ 1512
ZAINULABDEEN Hasan
21 DOUNIS Vasileos GRE 15/13
| DOUNIS Vasileos
44 |
ZAINULABDEEN Hasan
53 15/13
| ZAINULABDEEN Hasan
12 ZAINULABDEEN Hasan IRK |
SHABUROV Maxim
13 STANCZUK Radoslaw POL 98
| STANCZUK Radoslaw
52 |
STANCZUK Radoslaw
45 15/12
| TOKATLIAN Damien
20 TOKATLIAN Damien FRA |
SHABUROV Maxim
29 DRONOV Viktor RUS 15/1
| DRONOV Viktor
36 OLTEANU Bogdan BEL | 159
SHABUROV Maxim
61 15/9
| SHABUROV Maxim
4 SHABUROV Maxim RUS |
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3 CITERNE Robert FRA
| CITERNE Robert
62 |
CITERNE Robert
35 HEBERT Matthieu CAN 15/12
| SKIBITSKYI Viktor
30 SKIBITSKYI Viktor UKR | 151
CITERNE Robert
19 TSEDRYK Vadym UKR 15/13
| TSEDRYK Vadym
46 |
TSEDRYK Vadym
51 15/8
| PYLARINOS Gesasimos
14 PYLARINOS Gesasimos GRE |
CITERNE Robert
11 NALEWAJEK Michal POL 15/8
| NALEWAJEK Michal
54 |
NALEWAJEK Michal
43 15/6
| YIU Chi Hong
22 YIU Chi Hong HKG |
NALEWAJEK Michal
27  TRETER Rafal POL 15/9
| TRETER Rafal
38 ROUT Dimitriy GER ‘ 15/12
TRETER Rafal
59 15/5
| KAVALENIA Martyn
6 KAVALENIA Martyn BLR |
PENDER Dariusz
7 FEDYAEV Roman RUS 15/7
| FEDYAEV Roman
58 |
FEDYAEV Roman
39 LEUNG Chi Kwong HKG 15/4
| MALEK Piotr
26  MALEK Piotr POL | 1506
FEDYAEV Roman
23 STANEK Radoslaw POL 15/9
| STANEK Radoslaw
42 |
CALKA Norbert
55 15/11
| CALKA Norbert
10 CALKA Norbert POL |
PENDER Dariusz
15 BETTI Matteo ITA 15/12
| BETTI Matteo
50 |
BETTI Matteo
47 15/7
| ZIOMEK Rafal
18 ZIOMEK Rafal POL |
PENDER Dariusz
31  WONG Tang Tat HKG 15/10
| WONG Tang Tat
34  HORVATH Gabor HUN | 1506
PENDER Dariusz
63 15/11
| PENDER Dariusz
2 PENDER Dariusz POL |




